ial
134
14a
141
1353
154
ivv
z2al
24a

34

S

&3
126
iza
pR=ie
185
195

EAY SHORE MARATHOM

1@k RESULTE FOR  MaALE

» PLC HNAME
1--FRIEZEH COREY
2—=—JOHHSOH MATT
JI——MILLIOH GREG
4--SHEETS JAMEY
S——EHNGELHARD CHIF
&——GOSLING JUSTIH
y——DEFEW BRAD
g——MILLER RICHARD L
S——3ULLIUVAN MIKE

1a--BAMDSTRA JAMIE
11i——HMARDIMI PATRICK
12—--FREWVD AAROH
13——CaAMHALIGH FEMHHY
14——LAUTHER TEACY
185—-DEFEY MIKE
16——GIRARD CHRIS
17V—-—-JOHHSON BREADLEY
BAY SHORE MARATHOH
1@k RESULTS FOR  MALE

- PLC HAME
1-——ERRBEBS JOHH
2=—-HARWOOD ARMANDO
JI—-—RECTOR LpAREY
4—-—-mMCDOUGALL GERRY
S——CURTISS JOH
&——HOUGHTOH WALTER S
¥==FLICKIHGER DRUE
S——DELQOF DEMH
S——CAVANALGH JIM

18——LARS0OM BRETT
11-—WILSOM JOHH
12-—-KEZMA STEUE
13——IRDELUCH PHILIP

14——EUAMDOSKI TOD

JUHE 4. 13933

RUNHERS AGES @-1

4

CITY SEX

TRAVERSE CITY
LAKE AWM MICH
TRAWERESE CITY
LUDINGTON MI
JEHISOH HMI 4
CEDAR MI 436
TRAVERSE CITY
WYOMIMG MI 4
FETOSKEY MI
BIG RAFIDS MI
SAULT STE MARI
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERZE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
LAKE AMN  MI

JUNE 4. 1383

FUNHERS AGES 15—

=

TSI TTTETIIITE

cITH SEX AGE

BOYHE CITY MI
MANISTEE ™MI

WESTLAMD MI

LIMONIA MI 4
MARHME HMI 4354
IMTERLOCHEH M
GRAND RAFIDS

MARHME MI 434
TRRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
GRAMND RAFIDS

TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERZE CITY

d e
Ay

S
i
&

46: @3
45121
4715
47121
439 a4
S1:58
Se: 34

LOURR I s R A o8

-
]
o

4 L G LA L A



i4
24
29
37
47
S0
&ed
93
i1
135
142
142
ie9
ive
191
2a4a
21e
242

PLC

48
152
ied
188
2a4
226

BAY SHORE MaARATHOH

18K RESULTS FOR MALE
FLC HAME
1——STEINBERG JOHH
Z2——HuBBARD BILL
I——ULMER MARK K
4——FOHLMAH BILL
S=—RULISON mARREON
&——KRATZ PETER
V==BOUCHRRD RrRHDY
g——-MELKE RICHRRD C
F-—-MEYERS PRUL
1@—--MULCRHY DAUID
11--SWANEY JOHH
12—--RUDCOLPH REX
1Z-—-R0OS5 AHDREW G
14——WOLFGRAM SCOTT B
15——MCKELVEY JOHH
le——FREECHACK KEITH D
17——3SCHOLTEN JOQHH
18——WILSON MIKE
19——MCEaUIGE RICHARD
Za——Rnll JTIM
21--ZELINSKI ALAM
BAY SHORE MARATHOH
16K RESULTS FOR HMALE
PLC HAME
i——kKUHN GEORGE
2-—ANDERSON FRAMK R
3——HORCROSS ROBERT
4——SULLIVAH PAUL W
S==SWRNSON DICK
e——HOLL IS JACK

JUHE 4. 198

RUMHERS AGES 19

CITY =

MAMISTEE MI
CaMCaorp M™MI 4
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
SUTTONS BAY M
GLEM mRBOR HMI
ALPEMA HMI 45
CHARRLEWOIX MI
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRRVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
CLEVELRAND 0OHI
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
ChRDILLARC MI
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRRVERSE CITY
TRAVERE CITY

JUHE 4. 198
RUNHERS RGES S@
cITY s

TRAVERSE CITY
VEMICE FLORID
TRAVERSE CITY
PETOSKEY MI

FLIMNT MI 48%5
TRAUVERSE CITY

3

-24

Ex

S IFITIZTITITTIIIIZZIZTI==T=

M

-
—t

ZTIZI=

AGE

24

23

23

22

i9
22
24
22
28
22
21
21
22
i9
23
24
23
19
24
24

24

TIME

Ia: 31
T1:34
F4:12
Je: @5
3riiz
Area3
Igg4z
IF1 29
4@:11
41:402
42143
44158
45: 51
46122
46155
45: 31
42: 32
Si:27
S1:58
53:51
S5: 23

TIME

39: 34
47212
48126
Sa: 51
s2:87
S4:45



gAY SHOEE MARATHON JUHE 4, 1383

1@k RESULTS FOR MALE RUMHERS AGES 25-29

FLC FLC NRME cITY SEX RGE TIME
2 1-—-RICHARDSON DOUG SAULT STE MARI M 29 Jl1:24

o 2--BROWH CHESTER MAHTON MI 49 M 28 24:54
1a F-—FELTON GEHE TRAVERSE CITY M 28 353
ig 4——WHEELQCK SOLOMOH THOMPSOHUILLE M 28 IR
22 S——07 CONHELL JERRY TRAVERSE CITY M 25 IFsas
23 &——GARDINER JIM GRAYLING MI M 25 Ir:da
32 ¥y——BECKER BILL L TRAVERSE CITY M 28 IR EE
4a S——CLARK JIM EMPIRE MI 43 M 25 REZERE )
43 D—-—STASINSKI LEONARD J TRAVERSE CITY M 29 I9 a4
45  18--TIBERG MICHREL D TRAVERSE CITY M 23 J9: 23
58 11--CO0N RUSTY BELMOMT HMI 4 M 27 4a: 2@
¥  12--CHERMSIDE MARK EAST LANSING M zZe 41:51
¥&  13-—HARRIS EDWARD C TRAVERSE CITY M 2& 413153
88 14—-CRREFPENTER KEHN GAYLORD MI 4 M 27 4226
82 1S5——WICKLAWD SCOTT TRAVERZE CITY M 25 42 32
g9 1&--MUNLEY MARE TRAVERSE CITY M 27 42:32
96 1V——COLLARD TIM TRAVERSE CITY M 29 43263
17 18-—MISSAD DANIEL G KALAMAZOO MI 0 M 27 44127
188 - 19——KRAFT PATRICE TRAVERSE CITY M 23 44122
13 Ze—-LACEY MARK GRAND RAFPIDS M 27 442 32
122 21--0GDEHN JOHW C BIRMIMNGHAM MI M 27 45118
124 22--BORDEHM MAURICE A WYOMIMG MI 4 M 26 45:18
147 23--FAYHNE GREG INTERLQCHEN M M 29 45149
1@ 24--HABROWSKI JULIAN TRAVERSE CITY ™M 27 4742
i¥2  25--GEHL TOM TRAVERE CITY M 25 48: 48
187 Z&6—-LINTONM THECQDORE JAM TRAVERSE CITY M 28 Si:82
2a7  2V-—-LATHERS ROBERT S TRAVERSE CITY M 23 53113
229 28-—-KULEKA BILL TRAVERSE CITY M 28 S5 24
235 29-—BRADFORD TIMOTHY LANSIHG MI 4 M 27 Se1E2
237 J@a-—HAHSER TED GRAND RAFPIDS M 2e Seray
235 I1--BARROW MICHAEL W CLEVELAND OHI M 28 1:13:57V



FLC

4,
-

13
15
ie
36
41
42
493
51
=
o6
=
&9
v
v
@
93
1aa
1a4
1ae
123
13a
132
139
145
143
138
1&1
174
175
183
194
192
212

228

BRY SHORE MaARATHOHN
1@k RESILTS FOR
FLC HAME
1-——BRUHDAHGE BILL
2==-MIHLKN F
J3——LIWMCOLH DALLAS
4—--—-HOMAN LES
S——COdk ROBERT L
&——GILLISSEN JERRY
¥——JEFFERSOH JOHH R
S——0LOWDNEY MICHREL
S——METZ JACK
1@——LINDO DAVID
11--FREUQ DAH
12——LEHMAN MIKE
13--MOTZ PETE
14——ENIELKA HICE
1Z5—--DEVRIES BOE
16——MOORE TIM
17——CLARK RICHRED B
128-—-~MICAVE DEWAYHE R
13-—FRITSCH MARK &
28-—-HELSON MIKE
21-—3TREEET MICHREL
22-—-ANDERSON GREG
23—-—WILLIAMS TOM
24——=8C0TT FREAMK
25——LIMSELL JIM
2e——CAMPBELL ROH
2V —-—RESZKA DRAMIEL
28——FLUM GARY L
29——HERREOHN MIKE
Sa--WHILDEM TOM
F1——ROUTZAHN DON
IZ2——MCCORD REGIS
IJ3——TIMMONS KIM
34——HAARS JEFF
ISG-—HOENSHEID GARY

Je——THOMFSOH THOMAS F

JUHE 45

CITY =

TRAVERSE
TRAUVERSE
TRAUERSE
TRAVERSE
FETOSKEY
HASLETT
TRAUVERSE
TRAVERSE
TRAVERSE
MESICK
TRAVERSE
HART MI
ST JOHWS
TRAVERSE CITY
QMENA MI 498
TRAVERSE CITY
TRRVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
GRAMD RAFIDS
BELMOWT MI 4
SUTTOHS BAY M
CLEVELANWD OHI
TRRUERSE CITY
SUTTINS BAY H™
TRAVERSE CITY
GRAWN MI 436
TRRUVERSE CITY
TRAUERSE CITY
WYAMDOTTE  MI
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
BELDIMGE MI 4
TRAVERSE CITY
SUTTOHS BAY M
CADILLAC MI

CITY
cITY
cIT+
cITY
MI
MI 4
cITy
CITY
CITY
MI 49
cITy
4342
MI

1983

TIZTZIITTIIZIZITIZTITIZZIZ=ZZ

ITFTIZIZIITIITEZZ

M
M

M
M

MALE RUNHERS AGES Ia-34

AGE

Iz
32
I2
31
34
I3
33
=1
34
33
33
3a
31
3d
KL
32
33
31
33
34
31
I3
34
31
32
3a
31
34
33
38
R
34
33
34
31
Ia

43: 36
43146
43311
G4 25
45: 16
45: 34
45158
461 a4
46: 34
47108
4727
a2
G549
42152
$3:43
S1:22
S1:42
5144

G513



BAY SHORE MAaRATHOM JUHE 4. 1383

l1ak, RESULTS FOR MALE RUNHERZS AGES 35-39

FLZ PLC HAME CITY SEX AGE TIME
S 1-—-FOLEY DRVE CADILLAC MI M 36 I3L56
iv 2==MOORE TOM CEDARMILLE MI M 39 Jat52
23 I=—HASTINGS WALT CHRELEVQIX HMI M 37 IFias
31 4—--HOOGERHYDE ED ALBA MI 4961 M 339 J@1 a3
38 S—-—-SFRINGER THOR MAMTOM MI 43 M 38 Iz 46
39 &——UEHDRLSON JOHH TRRVERSE CITY M 3& JoeSl
=2 F——SUCKLE ROH TRAVERSE CITY M 38 SEral
& 8--SHEETS PHIL LUDINGTON MI M 39 4@: 34
62 9—-—BUHGE RICK TERRVERSE CITY M 38 Sz 49
64 1@—--GAULT JOHN FLUSHING MI M 3V 4@: 53
&7  11-—GILMOUR GERRY SAULT STE MARI M 35 41:16
ya  12--GREDHER BILL CADILLAC MI M 36 41:38a
¥v  13--0LS5S0H GARRY L TRAUVERSE CITY M 36 41: 57V
I 14—=DUHLAMZIEH JAMEZS H GRAND RAPIDES M 38 41:59
g1 1S5—-—MOMROE JAMES L TRAVERSE CITY M 35 42:a2
92 16——3SAaNBORM JIM TRAVERSE CITY M 3& 42142
95 1V——Z2RHOTTI MICHAREL TRAVERSE CITY M 35 43:a1
12 13--5EEKINS BOE TRAJVERSE CITY M 32 4305
185 139——CARLS0OH WAYHE TRAVERZE CITY M 37 44: 15
112 Z8——ChRsSEY BRIAN J ROYAL Q/k MI M 35 441 37

127 Z21-——MUEHCHINGER FREDERI TRERUERSE CITY M 38 4525
136 Z2-—-ROCKMOOD WILLIAM & OMERA MI 498 M 3G 458 56

158 2Z53--ROBERTS PALUL TRRUERSE CITY M 38 47 : a4
15V 294-—-DEFEN GARARY TRAVERSE CITY M 37 47127
182 25--HMIEBEL MIKE TEEHTOH MI 4 M 36 43182
163 Ze——MCELHIMHEY EBOBR MESICE MI 49 M Ze 43187
1ive 27V——BRESHAHAN BERMARD P ARCADIA MI 4 M 39 4831 57
197 28--SIDERMAN KEH TRAVERSE CITY M 35 S1:44
2839 239--FALCOMER BRUCE TRRUERSE CITY M 36 53514
=225 38-——FIZHEE BREUCE SUTTONS BaAY M M 3e 54135
24F%  31--5IBERY DOMALD C TERVERSE CITY M 35 o 48
281 I2--EU4aT ROBERT B 3RD TRAVERSE CITY M 35 1:88:18



BRY SHORE MARARTHOH

18k RESULTS FOR  MALE

FLC FPLC HAME
25 1--GRIMHDEL PARUL M
33 2=-=-FPHEL.FS CLARK
Fa I-—-GOSLIMG ART
194 4-—HALL TaM
2a3 S——SIBBALD DO
218 &——JACKSOH LOMALD R
BRY SHORE MARATHOH
1aK RESULTS FOR  MALE
FLC FPLC HAME
< 1——BEmnCH JOHH
28 2—-—-BARTELS R#&AY
26 I——COWFERTHWAITE OCARVE
R G——HOUGHTON WALTER C
o3 S—-~PRHL JOHHN
I e——REISING H WILLIAM
=2a F——FORD RICHARD W
85 S——WILLIAMS SHELTOW R
97 I-—LOEDELL WAYHE H
98 18-—-GAY BRYOH
116 11——-PRHTER BROE
111 12--GLEHH JERRY
113 13-—DEDERICHS BORB
131 14--GIRARD CLIFF
146 15——GALLIGAM MICHREL M
171 1le—--HARIHES LEWIS
172 17-—-RLGUIRE STEWVE
182 18~--HOLMES CRRIG
184 19--CHIRGWIM MARTY
285 Ze--JArUdIsH DOMALD
223 21-—-BLICK WM E
244 22-—TJOHHS0H CHUCK

JUHE 4. 1383

RUMHERS AGES 45-49

CITY

GRAND RAPIDS

SEX

TRAVERSE CITY

CEDRR  MI 4986

TRAVERSE CITY

MIDLRND MI
KEMTWOOO  MI

4

JUHE 4. 1983

FUNHERS AGES 48-44

cITY

TRAVERSE CITY
SAGINAW  MI
IMTERLOCHEHM
IHNTERLOQCHEH
SUTTONS BAY
BLOOMFIELD HI
TERUERSZE CITY
TRARUERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRRUERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
SUTTONS BRY
SUTTONS BAY
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY
KINGzLEY MI
TRAVERSE CITY

4
t
M
3
L

M
M

i

M

M

42
42
42
44
4@
46
et
43
42
4@
43
41
41
41
44
44
41
43
4@
41
41
41

TIME

B
Ci Ry = o

" ER wmE EE  @§ @m

L P I I
s L e Y1 s

TIME

A G A
i Y

4 000N
Y Lt S

L

338:3
G ag
2:8a
42182
42126
43214
43229
44: 36
44: 37
44:41
45: 42
46:43
43: 33
49825
43147
s R ]
S2:d1
S4:3127
5641



BAY SHORE MARATHON JUHE 4. 1383

1@k, RESULTS FOR FEMALE RUNHERS AGES @-13

FLC FLC NAME CITY SEK AGE TIME
24 1-—GOSLING Ay CEDRRE MI 495 F 12 4224
k2 B 2——HARRISON MEGAHN TRAEVERSE CITY F 18 44152
119 S-—=WILLIAMS LAURRA TRAVERSE CITY F 19 45: a3
143 4-—MCPHRLL KREIZ A BUCKLEY I 43 F 13 4ai1 25
144 S==TAYLOR MIRIAM WYOMINMG MI 4 F 18 46: 34
199 g—==JOHNS0N RACHELLE LAKEANN MI 4 F 14 S51:51
el ¥——HAaLL JEHHIFER K TRAVERSE CITY F 18 2145
228 S——3CHULTZ SHERRI RAFID CITY HMI F 13 D413
221 I—-—TIESWORTH LINDA ANN  TRAVERSE CITY F 17 S4:118

BAY SHORE MARATHOHN JUHE 4. 1983

gk RESULTS FOR FEMALE RUNHERS RGES Z29-29

FLC FLC HAME cIT SEX RAGE  TIME
=1 i-~-FARKER BREHNDA CEDAR HMI 498 F 24 41214
114 2——CRRETURIGHT FATTY TEAVERSE CITY F zZa 44148
115 JI——HALL SARAH TRAVERSE CITY F 2Za 44158
113 G4—-=HApRDY KATHY TRAVERSE CITY F 24 44-@@
1z2a S——RAETZ LINDA J TRAVERSE CITY F =9 45:8
125 &——SCHOLTEN CATHY CADILLAC  MI F z2 u-EB
132 Y=—MISshl JANET P EKALAMAZ0O MI F 25 45: 47
133 S-—MULCHHY MRRTHR TRAVERSE CITY F 2 45143
155 F--SUWANEY BRRERARA TRAVERZE CITY F Z2 4727
158 18——REDDER LORI ARHN GRAHD RAFIDS F 2 veaa
159 11--HIGGEIHS KIM KAaLAMAZ0O MI F 27 4741
164 12-—-ZAHN LISE SUTTONS BRY M F 29 4 a7
173 13--KULFA PAT MD GRAND RAFPIDS F Z22 42149
193 14——PRHL CIHDY LOU FORT MYERS FL F 26 ql 33
198 15-—LEE CHRIS TRAVERSE CITY F 23 33
282 16-—MURFHY CONHIE TRAVERSE CITY F 2V 52 a4
21a  1vV-—-HAMAR LISA TRAVERSE CITY F 24 53838
211 18--BIGELOW WEHDY ANH TRAVERSE CITY F 25 53148
214 139——MARTIN JANICE TRAVERSE CITY F 25 S3t4de
215 28--HEHDRICKS JILL A GRHND RAFPIDES M F 23 SR
217 21--DREVES LORIE TRAVERSE CITY F 28 SR 53
2139 Z22--WaLD KWLE TRAVERSE CITY F 22 b A R
231 23--5CHEIDRER MARCIA L GRAND RAFIDS F 27 SSe 28
233 24-—-SODERLIHD DEHISE TRAVERSE CITY F 24 SEi 47
2339 25-—-HAYES KAREN TRAVERSE CITY F 24 Ses 29
241 Ze——BROWHN KIM MANTON MI 43 F 24 o6t 36
246  2VP——JACOBS GAll TRRVERSE CITY F Ze BT B
247 28——HARRIGAN MARCIA TRAVERSE CITY F zZa o a9
282 29--BRADFORD LORRAINE LANSIHMG MI 4 F 28 1:832:26
253 J@-——HRRRIGARN JILL TRAVERSE CITY F 25 1:@V:iE7
254 31-—WOLFGRAM DENISE R CLEVELAHWD OHI F 23 1:13:58



BAY SHORE MARATHOH JUHE 4. 13823

16k RESLILTS FOR FEMALE RUNHERS AGES 3IG-39

FLC FLC HAME cITy SEX RGE TIME
ra 1--0WEHNS LIMDA TRAVERSE CITY F 35 41: 35
az 2—-—BURKHOLDER BARBARA TRRVERSE CITY F 39 42186

183 FI-—KURTZ CHRIZ TRAVERE CITY F 3& 43156

121 G4——HYEERE TLDY TRAVERSE CITY F 37 4Z1a2

123 S——Z0OUTENDYE COWMIE TRAVERSE CITY F 32 45: 31

137 &-—MCKELVEY SUzAH ROCHESTER MI F 34 451GV

165 F==TURNER HpAHNCY TRRVERSE CITY F 34 43014

led S-—-HOLILE JERHHNE TRRVERSE CITY F 36 48123

ive 9-—-CARRIKER HANCY TRAVERSE CITY F 38 431@a8

181 1a--CEURIES CARNYH OMEHR HMI 438 F 33 49: 34

182 11--BEAFR=ES TONI TRAVERSE CITY F 326 S1:a5

192 12--HORHBY SUE TRAVERZE CITY F 38 S1:27V

Zzaa  13-—-FOLEY CHRIZ TRAVERSE CITY F 31 53113

213 14-——HEWMAN JOY GRAWK  HMI 498 F 38 D346

222 15--GEMMELL CHRIS GRAMD REAPIDLS F 3z S4: 15

224 1e——DITHMAR LIJA TRAVERZE CITY F 38 S4:33

2538 17V--pUERY JRHE ARNH TRRVERSE CITY F 3@ S5 2V

242 18--5IEBERY LESLIE TRAVERSE CITY F 34 Ses 39

249 139--SEAGER-BOSE FRAH EALEASKA MI F 37 bk U §

258 2e--SHEETS JUbY LUDINGTON MI  F 37 1:g@a:aa

BRY SHORE MARATHON JUNE 4. 1383
1@k RESULTS FOR FEMALE RUMNERS AGES 48-39

PLC FLC HAME CITY SEX AGE TIME
&g 1--ROGE GAMIA TRAVERSE CITY F 41 41119
151 2——5IBBALD PAT MIDLAME MI 4 F 4@ vl
1e?v JI—-—-MERUYHN MRRLEHNE SAULT =TE MARI F 43 42125

227 4-——kKHEFFLER SHRROH GROSSE FPOIMTE F 4@ SSral

232 S—-—WEYAND ALICE TRAVERSE CITY F 44 S5 32

236 E~—-SCANMHELL MARGARET ORCHRRD LAKE E 51 Se s

238 7—-BEACH LUAH TRAVERSE CITY F 43 Sele

245 g——kKADROUACH SANDY EAST JORDAM M F 41 Seed3
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